PSWI5581 Intelligent Pressure Switch(V1.1)
- 1 -
PSWI5581 Intelligent Pressure Switch
Features
 Pressure measurement for gas and liquid
 Optional for PNP , valtage and current output
 Peak value display
 Ranges drift function

MS901 2m RVVP cable with 5-pin M12X1 female right angle plug
MS902 2m RVVP cable with 8-pin M12X1 female right angle plug
Order Guide
PSWI5581 Intelligent Pressure Switch
Code Pressure Range Type Code Pressure Range Type
G1 0kPa～100kPa G A1 0kPa～100kPa A
G2 0kPa～350kPa G A2 0kPa～350kPa A
G3 0kPa～700kPa G A3 0kPa～700kPa A
G4 0MPa～1.6MPa G A4 0MPa～1.6MPa A
G5 0MPa～3.5MPa G A5 0MPa～3.5MPa A
G6 0MPa～7MPa G A6 0MPa～7MPa A
G7 0MPa～10MPa G
G8 0MPa～20MPa G
G9 0MPa～40MPa G
G10 0MPa～60MPa G
Code Output
2KV 2×PNP+0V～5/10VDC
2KA 2×PNP+0/4mA～20mADC
Code Thread
C1 M20X1.5 male, face-seal
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20X1.5 male, waterline seal
C6 1/4NPT male
Code Others
R5 5-pin M12X1 male plug
R8 8-pin M12X1 male plug for Modbus communication
PSWI5581 G4 2KA C2 R5 the whole spec.
Notes
1. PSWI5581 standard electric connection is 5-pin M12X1 male plug without Modbus communication.
2. Thread can be customized according to user's request. Please make clear note in purchase order.
3. If users have special request for specifications and functions, please contact our company.